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Report details Report generated on: 13 Jan 2025

Group: 2023 Born Animals s ®
Sorted by: Management Number, Ascending (‘J L’c
Total animals: 42

PTPT Code: QNDQ

ANIMAL SIRE DAM CALF
Cow Official Breed Birth DNA BW PW Sire ID Breed Cow Official ID Breed Birth wo = - BirthID
No. ID Date No. Date
231 J9F7  19/07/23 369/41 387/17 518038 a8 t5 t16-28 j9F7
23-2 F10J5  22/07/23 310/40  262/16 516043 F11s 36 18-14 F9J5
233 F13)3  23/07/23 329/40  274/16 516043 F11)5 65 18-20 F14)2
234 Flo)6  23/07/23 31840 319/16 117090  F +13 t16-21 J13F3
235 j9F7  25/07/23 346/41 30517 517069 P24 179 20-28 11363
236 FOJ7  24/07/23 325/42  279/17 517069 Fi2j4 199 20-22 J10F6
237 FOJ7  26/07/23 352/37 340M15 516043  Fis 15 19-24 1107
23-8 F8J8  26/07/23 270/40  306/16 515068 Foj7 51 18-18 19 F7
23-9 I3 27/07/23 290/40 25916 118071 FIsn 120 164 F7 )4
2310 F32 28/07/23 295/39 28916 117090  F 64 19-39 FaJ5
2311 joF  28/07/23 291/40  301/16 317006  jPeD 163  20-15 F141
2312 j9F7  28/07/23 321/42 292117 517069 P24 41 19-23 jnar2
2313 P24 30/07/23 353/41 352117 118042  F 181 1538 F8 )8
2314 j13B 31/07723 GEv  447/46 404719 B 7 162 2118/ jiors
2315 J11FS 02/08/23 GEv  356/46 34219 DM Y t34 t216 v/ Fus
2316 F9J7  02/08/23 GEv 417/55 377/22 518038 v Fejs 159  20-17 FoJ7
2317 j9F6  30/07/23 31439 290/16 518061 FOJ7 26 19-11 1173
2318 Fs  02/08/23 377/39  360/16 118042  F 186  20-24 J10F6
23-19 J10F6  03/08/23 383/38  333/15 518061 F9)7 188 20-5 J12F4
2320 11Fs 04/08/23 GEv  410/46 37919 MO 127 2116/ As
23-21 F9J7  04/08/23 346/39  329/16 518061 F9)7 55 19-15 F9)7
2322 j9F7  05/08/23 257/40  234/16 511051 FBJE 33 19-36 J10F
2323 P24 05/08/23 33339  299/16 518061 FOJ7 146 193 F14j2
2324 RS 05/08/23 312/40  288/16 518061 FOJ7 115 1435 F13j3
2325  Fs  04/08/23 32141 32417 118042 ¢ 50 16-12 s
2326  F8)8  06/08/23 306/40 268/16 518022  Fio)6  t2.. t15-25 J10F6
2327 R4 07/08/23 376/40  373/16 118042  F 100 19-20 F8 )8
2328 J9F7  15/08/23 401/41  387/16 315009 | t1. t17-28 F15)1
2329 88 08/08/23 324539 286/16 518061 FJ7 161 20-35 j9 F7
23-30  JioF6  08/08/23 GEv 507/46 50319  Hyant V) 4 212 v/ Fe
2331 Fajs 08/08/23 327/39  328/16 515068  rFoj7 168 208 19 F
2332 j9F7  09/08/23 353/40  355/16 315009 | 128 17-23 F14j2
2333 Rz 10/08/23 280/40  258/16 118042  F +20 t16-40 F9 15
23-35 F11)5s  12/08/23 349/39  337/16 118071 Fisp t1. t17-2 J10F6

v Parentage Confirmed by DNA
t Animal is nolonger in the herd
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23-36
23-37
23-38
23-39
23-40
23-41
23-42
23-43
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Breed

F6 6
j9 F7
J12F4
J10F6
J13F3
J13F3
j12u4

J11F5

ANIMAL

Birth
Date

04/08/23
17/08/23
13/08/23
25/08/23
10/09/23
10/10/23
11/10/23

21/10/23

DNA

GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv

GEv

BW

248/34
281/47
395/47
363/47
325/47
441/47
258/44

347/47

341

PW

22414
267/19
365/19
346/20
327/20
459/20
249/18

362/20

324

SIRE
Sire ID
511051
FMHM- v
21-405
FMHM- v
21-535
FMHM- v
21-535
FMHM- v
21-501
FMHM- v
21-510
FMHM- v
21-446
FMHM- v
21-446
42

DAM
Breed Cow Official ID
No.
F8 J8 174 20-34
J 40 18-15
1 1., A0
J 138 19-42
J 1" 18-8
J 1M 20-4
J 97 18-30
J +31 t16-35
42 42
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